For Takeout
Text — 306-227-7965
Call — 306-846-2238

Wing Flavors:
Greek, Buffalo,
Hot, Salt &

Pepper, Teriyaki,
Honey Garlic, &
Sweet Chili Tai

,,,,,,Dih,s,m, or e"”i;lhf"ﬁ__

Fresh & Delicious

Appetizers & Sides

Ribs 11b

Ribs Y2 Ib

Wings

Deep Fried Mushrooms
Mozza Sticks

Spring Rolls (pork)
Spring Rolls (beef & cheese)
Spring Rolls (pizza)
Deep Fried Shrimp
Potato Skins

Fries

Special Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Poutine

Deep Fried Pickle
Platter

$9.00
$5.25
$8.50
$5.25
$8.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$8.50
$5.25
$4.00
$6.25
$5.00
$6.25
$5.25
$32.00

(1/2 [b ribs, 10 wings, 8 shrimp, 8 spring rolls, potato skins, 16 mus|

8 mozza sticks)

Sandwiches

Plain Burger
Cheese Burger
Loaded Burger
Kids Burger

Hot Dog

BLT

Denver

Grilled Cheese
Philly Cheese steak
Lettuce Burger
Add Fries or Onion Rings
Add Sweet Potato Fries

$2.50
$3.50

$6.00
$6.50
$7.50
$3.00
$3.00
$6.00
$6.50
$3.00
$8.00
$7.50

AsR about our Daily Speciall

Follow us on Facebook



