## **Dinsmore Hotel**

## **For Takeout**

Text - 306-227-7965 Call - 306-846-2238

## Fresh & Delicious



**Wing Flavors:** Greek, Buffalo, Salt & Hot, Pepper, Teriyaki, Honey Garlic, & Sweet Chili Tai

• • •	
Ribs 1 lb	\$9.00
Ribs ½ lb	\$5.25
Wings	\$8.50
<b>Deep Fried Mushrooms</b>	\$5.25
Mozza Sticks	\$8.50
Spring Rolls (pork)	\$8.50
Spring Rolls (beef & cheese)	\$9.50
Spring Rolls (pizza)	\$9.50
Deep Fried Shrimp	\$8.50
Potato Skins	\$5.25
Fries	\$4.00
Special Fries	\$6.25
<b>Sweet Potato Fries</b>	\$5.00
Poutine	\$6.25
Deep Fried Pickle	\$5.25
Platter	\$32.00
(1/2 (C = 10 = 10 = 0 = C = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 =	



**Appetizers & Sides** 

(1/2 lb ribs, 10 wings, 8 shrimp, 8 spring rolls, potato skins, 16 musl 8 mozza sticks)

## **Sandwiches**

Plain Burger		\$6.00
Cheese Burger		\$6.50
Loaded Burger		\$7.50
Kids Burger		\$3.00
Hot Dog		\$3.00
BLT		\$6.00
Denver		\$6.50
<b>Grilled Cheese</b>		\$3.00
Philly Cheese steak		\$8.00
Lettuce Burger		\$7.50
Add Fries or Onion Rings	\$2.50	

Add Sweet Potato Fries

Ask about our Daily Special!

\$3.50

Follow us on Facebook.

